
Name:  //////////
Let's Make Sentences!

Theme: Halloween

  Cut out the words. Rearrange them on the table to make sentences. Write the sentences.   
  Don't forget to begin each sentence with a capital letter and end it with a period.

bat you pumpkin will pick

black cat to see on

do is be can a

moon in fly at look

ghost big I the we
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Name:  //////////
Let's Make Sentences!

Use your word cards to make sentences. Write the sentences. 
Begin each sentence with a capital letter and end it with a period.
How many sentences can you make? 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

6.  
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7.  

8.  

9.  

10.  

11.  

12.  

13.  

14. 
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